

Supported by SATING SMOOTH



Satin Smooth is committed to raising money for Breast Cancer Awareness. With your help, we can make it happen.

If you are a Satin Smooth® Salon or Spa, join us in the fight against breast cancer.

On October 10, 2009, Satin Smooth needs you to donate your time, location and waxing services. All proceeds from that day will be donated to City of Hope.

Satin Smooth will support you with waxing products and marketing material to make this event a great success. Just fill out an application or call us at 800-366-5391, and find out how you can help.

Thank you for making a difference.



Because We Care.